     LED 2G11 Tube Light LED 2G11
Product Description
VAOPTO’s LED 2G11 Tube Light with internal driver,  the high Luminaire Efficacy
2G11 Tube Light Replacement Lamps, is an energy-efficient, lead-free, UV-free,
and long-lasting cold lighting source.  In comparison to florescent 2G11 Tube
Llights, VAOPTO’s LED 2G11 Tube Light Series reduces energy consumption by
50%-75%.
Product Information
 Power input: 100-277VAC, 50/60Hz
 Beam Angle: 270°
 CRI: >80
 3-year limited warranty
 UL Rated
 For Dry or Damp location
Ordering Information
Part Number
Wattage
(W)
Lumens
(LM)
CCT
(K)
Size
(in)
VO-2G11-WW-9F8 9 900 3000K 8.5
VO-2G11-NW-9F8 9 900 4000K 8.5
VO-2G11-DW-9F8 9 900 5000K 8.5
VO-2G11-CW-9F8 9 900 6500K 8.5
VO-2G11-WW-12F12 12 1200 3000K 12.5
VO-2G11-NW-12F12 12 1200 4000K 12.5
VO-2G11-DW-12F12 12 1200 5000K 12.5
VO-2G11-CW-12F12 12 1200 6500K 12.5
VO-2G11-WW-18F16 18 1800 3000K 16
VO-2G11-NW-18F16 18 1800 4000K 16
VO-2G11-DW-18F16 18 1800 5000K 16
VO-2G11-CW-18F16 18 1800 6500K 16
VO-2G11-WW-22F21 22 2200 3000K 21
VO-2G11-NW-22F21 22 2200 4000K 21
VO-2G11-DW-22F21 22 2200 5000K 21
VO-2G11-CW-22F21 22 2200 6500K 21
Lens Options: Frosted, Clear, or prismatic
Power Input Options: 347VAC